

September 02, 2023

**BSE Limited** 

Floor 25, P. J. Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai - 400 001 **National Stock Exchange of India Limited** 

Exchange Plaza Bandra Kurla Complex

Bandra (E)

Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Code: 543271 Trading Symbol: JUBLINGREA

Dear Sirs,

## <u>Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and other applicable regulations of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No: SEBI/HO/MIRS/MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, we wish to inform that the Company has issued Letter of Confirmation for the share certificates reported to be lost.

The details of the Letter of Confirmation issued to the shareholders by the Company are given below:

## **Duplicate Issue:**

Sr.	Name of the	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.		No. of Equity
No.	Shareholder & Folio	No.	From	To	Shares of Re. 1
	No.				each
1.	Rajkumari Maheshwari	1174 (Old	000904986	000905285	300
	<u>Folio No</u> .: 210367	Certificate No 638)			
2.	Pramila Sopan Veer	1176 (Old	000860921	000861420	500
	<u>Folio No</u> .: 209340	Certificate No559)			

A Jubilant Bhartia Company



Jubilant Ingrevia Limited 1-A, Sector 16-A, Noida-201 307, UP, India Tel: +91 120 4361000 Fax: +91 120 4234895-96 www.jubilantingrevia.com Regd Office: Bhartiagram, Gajraula Distt. Amroha - 244 223 Uttar Pradesh, India CIN: U24299UP2019PLC122657



## **Duplicate cum Transmission:**

Sr.	Name of the	Name of the	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.		No. of
No.	<b>Deceased</b>	Legal Heir &	No.	From	To	Equity
	Shareholder	Folio No.				Shares of
	& Folio No.					Re. 1 each
1.	Sopan	Pramila	1175	000983496	000983995	500
	Ramchandra	Sopan Veer				
	Veer					
			(Old			
	Folio No.:	Folio No.:	Certificate			
	<u>212430</u>	209340	No775)			

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Jubilant Ingrevia Limited

Deepanjali Gulati Company Secretary

A Jubilant Bhartia Company



Regd Office: Bhartiagram, Gajraula Distt. Amroha - 244 223 Uttar Pradesh, India CIN: U24299UP2019PLC122657